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SECTION 2
AWAY

16
17

SAT
SUN

15:00
13:00

TOYODA GOSEI SCORPIONS

EHEHRAI—EAYX

AICHI/INAZAWA - TOYODA GOSEI MEMORIAL GYMCENTRIO)
zaR/ERt SHGRERGEE(T > KU A)

SECTION 13
AWAY

3
4

SAT
SUN

IWATE BIG BULLS

EFEVITILX

wate/myako MIYAKO CITY GYM
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SECTION 3

AWAY

SECTION 4

HOME
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22
23
30
31

FRI
SAT
SAT

SUN

17:30
14:00
16:05
14:05

TIP OFF

TOKYO EXCELLENCE

ERIVJELYR

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA
bS5 7— 7Rl

2 FEBRUARY

¥ ¥ F — A

ToKvo  ITABASHI CITY AZUSAWA GYM
swr/RER IRIER N IRIEEFE

FUJIEDA  SHIZUOKA PREFECTURAL MARTIAL HALL
W BRRRRERE
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SECTION 5
AWAY

SECTION 6
HOME

12:30
17:30
16:05
14:05

TOKYO HACHIOJI BEE TRAINS Tovo

REAEFE—FLAVX

TOKYO HACHI0Ji BEE TRAINS stizuoka

RRNEFE—FLIVX

OTA-CITY GENERAL GYM
wR#/AER KHRESHEE

SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM
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SECTION 14

AWAY

SECTION 15

HOME

10
11
17
18

SAT
SUN
SAT

SUN

KANAZAWA SAMURAIZ
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TOYODA GOSEI SCORPIONS
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TBD TBD
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SECTION 17

AWAY

24
29
29
30

SAT
SUN
THU
FRI

TBD
TBD

KANAZAWA SAMURAIZ
&RHLE

GIFU SWOOPS

IFERY—TR

TBD TBD

EE LI

TBD TBD
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SECTION 7
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SECTION 8

AWAY
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16:05
14:05
18:00
13:00

TIP OFF

AISIN AW AREIONS ANJO

FAYIY T4+ 9TVaFP LAY IR

KAGOSHIMA REBNISE
BRBLTHAX

3 MARCH

¥ ¥ F — A

SHIZUOKA  SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM
BET  BEThREEE

wanswun/wusvo [BUSUKI GENERAL GYM
mren/mEn RS AEE
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SECTION 10

AWAY

SECTION 11

HOME

6
1
13
14
20
21

SAT
SUN
SAT
SUN
SAT

SUN

SORRY.. NO GAME DAY
AISIN AW AREIONS ANJO

PAYIY c T« FTVaTF LA AR =ar/zms

IWATE BIG BULLS

EFEVITILX

AICHI 7 ANJO AISIN AW GYM

LAYV AWKSEE
SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM
gEEHmPRESFE

SHIZUOKA
BHfE T

SECTION 18
HOME

SECTION 19

SECTION 20
HOME

3
4
8
9
15
16

MON

TBD
TBD

£

GIFU SWOOPS

IEER 9 —TR

SORRY.. NO GAME DAY

KAGOSHIMA REBNISE
BREBLIF1X

TBD TBD
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SECTION 21
HOME

SECTION 22

AWAY
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29

M # H

TIP OFF

TOKYO EXCELLENCE

HFRIJELVR

THE SAITAMA BRONCOS

SnfeEF7AOraX
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SECTION 12

HOME
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28

SAT

SUN

THE SAITAMA BRONCOS

SneEr7OraR

SHIZUOKA
EpEm

SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM
BT RIEE
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AWAY

5
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SAT

SUN

16:05
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—
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51

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA

NS4 7—7REl

okavan/sovans TSUYAMA GENERAL GYM
mugseus SRS EEE




