



# B.LEAGUE B3 2020-21 SEASON GAME SCHEDULE

⟳ UPDATE : 2021.01.18

B3 LEAGUE 2020-21 SEASON OPENING GAME : JANUARY 8TH, 9TH 2020



2021

1 JANUARY

GAMES BY MONTH: 2 HOME / 4 AWAY

節	開催日	TIP OFF	対戦チーム	開催地	会場
SECTION 2	16 SAT	15:00	Scorpions TOYODA GOSEI SCORPIONS	AICHI/INAZAWA	TOYODA GOSEI MEMORIAL GYM(ENTRIO)
AWAY	17 SUN	13:00	豊田合成スコーピオンズ	愛知県/稲沢市	豊田合成記念体育館(エントリオ)
SECTION 3	22 FRI	17:30	TOKYO EXCELLENCE	TOKYO	ITABASHI CITY AZUSAWA GYM
AWAY	23 SAT	14:00	TOKYO EXCELLENCE	東京都/板橋区	板橋区立小豆沢体育館
SECTION 4	30 SAT	16:05	TRYHOOP OKAYAMA	FUJIEDA	SHIZUOKA PREFECTURAL MARTIAL HALL
HOME	31 SUN	14:05	TRYHOOP OKAYAMA	藤枝市	静岡県武道館

2 FEBRUARY

GAMES BY MONTH: 4 HOME / 4 AWAY

節	開催日	TIP OFF	対戦チーム	開催地	会場
SECTION 5	6 SAT	12:30	TOKYO HACHIOJI BEE TRAINS	TOKYO	OTA-CITY GENERAL GYM
AWAY	7 SUN	17:30	TOKYO HACHIOJI BEE TRAINS	東京都/八王子市	八王子ビートレインズ
SECTION 6	13 SAT	16:05	TOKYO HACHIOJI BEE TRAINS	SHIZUOKA	SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM
HOME	14 SUN	14:05	TOKYO HACHIOJI BEE TRAINS	静岡市	静岡市中央体育館
SECTION 7	20 SAT	16:05	AISIN AW AREIONS ANJO	SHIZUOKA	SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM
HOME	21 SUN	14:05	AISIN AW AREIONS ANJO	静岡市	静岡市中央体育館
SECTION 8	27 SAT	18:00	KAGOSHIMA REBNISE	KAGOSHIMA / IBUSUKI	IBUSUKI GENERAL GYM
AWAY	28 SUN	13:00	KAGOSHIMA REBNISE	鹿児島県/指宿市	指宿総合体育館

3 MARCH

GAMES BY MONTH: 4 HOME / 2 AWAY

節	開催日	TIP OFF	対戦チーム	開催地	会場	
SECTION 9	6 SAT		SORRY.. NO GAME DAY			
	7 SUN		SORRY.. NO GAME DAY			
SECTION 10	13 SAT	13:00	AISIN AW AREIONS ANJO	AICHI / ANJO	AISIN AW GYM	
AWAY	14 SUN	13:00	AISIN AW AREIONS ANJO	愛知県/安城市	アイシンAW体育館	
SECTION 11	20 SAT	16:05	IWATE BIG BULLS	SHIZUOKA	SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM	
HOME	21 SUN	14:05	IWATE BIG BULLS	静岡市	静岡市中央体育館	
SECTION 12	27 SAT	16:05	THE SAITAMA BRONCOS	SHIZUOKA	SHIZUOKA CITY CENTRAL GYM	
HOME	28 SUN	14:05	THE SAITAMA BRONCOS	静岡市	静岡市中央体育館	

# FIND NEW!

新しいワクワクを見つける。

HOME GAME / 20 GAMES

AWAY GAME / 20 GAMES

GAMES BY TOTAL / 40 GAMES

POWERED BY R&O  
Glanz



4 APRIL

GAMES BY MONTH: 4 HOME / 6 AWAY

節	開催日	TIP OFF	対戦チーム	開催地	会場
SECTION 13	3 SAT	TBD	IWATE BIG BULLS	IWATE/MIYAKO	MIYAKO CITY GYM
AWAY	4 SUN	TBD	IWATE BIG BULLS	岩手県/宮古市	宮古市民体育館
SECTION 14	10 SAT	TBD	KANAZAWA SAMURAIZ	TBD	TBD
AWAY	11 SUN	TBD	KANAZAWA SAMURAIZ	金沢武士団	調整中 調整中
SECTION 15	17 SAT	TBD	TOYODA GOSEI SCORPIONS	TBD	TBD
HOME	18 SUN	TBD	TOYODA GOSEI SCORPIONS	豊田合成スコーピオンズ	調整中 調整中
SECTION 16	24 SAT	TBD	KANAZAWA SAMURAIZ	TBD	TBD
HOME	25 SUN	TBD	KANAZAWA SAMURAIZ	金沢武士団	調整中 調整中
SECTION 17	29 THU	TBD	GIFU SWOOPS	TBD	TBD
AWAY	30 FRI	TBD	GIFU SWOOPS	岐阜スゥーパス	調整中 調整中

5 MAY

GAMES BY MONTH: 6 HOME / 2 AWAY

節	開催日	TIP OFF	対戦チーム	開催地	会場	
SECTION 18	3 MON	TBD	GIFU SWOOPS	TBD	TBD	
HOME	4 TUE	TBD	GIFU SWOOPS	岐阜スゥーパス	調整中 調整中	
SECTION 19	8 SAT		SORRY.. NO GAME DAY			
	9 SUN		SORRY.. NO GAME DAY			
SECTION 20	15 SAT	TBD	KAGOSHIMA REBNISE	TBD	TBD	
HOME	16 SUN	TBD	KAGOSHIMA REBNISE	鹿児島レブナイス	調整中 調整中	
SECTION 21	22 SAT	TBD	TOKYO EXCELLENCE	TBD	TBD	
HOME	23 SUN	TBD	TOKYO EXCELLENCE	東京エクセレンス	調整中 調整中	
SECTION 22	29 SAT	TBD	THE SAITAMA BRONCOS	TBD	TBD	
AWAY	30 SUN	TBD	THE SAITAMA BRONCOS	さいたまブロンコス	調整中 調整中	

6 JUNE

GAMES BY MONTH: 0 HOME / 2 AWAY

節	開催日	TIP OFF	対戦チーム	開催地	会場
SECTION 23	5 SAT	16:05	TRYHOOP OKAYAMA	OKAYAM/TSUYAMA	TSUYAMA GENERAL GYM
AWAY	6 SUN	13:05	TRYHOOP OKAYAMA	岡山県/津市	津山総合体育館